
TURKCELL TÜRKİYE U20 ŞAMPİYONASI

KATILIM LİSTESİ

İzmir, 13 - 14 July 2024

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 25.04.2005 HÜSEYİN MUTLU KORKMAZ 10.55 BURSA 100 Metre

2 23.05.2007 ALI SAMMI HASSAN 10.74 QAT 100 Metre

3 29.05.2006 ARDA ŞAHİN 10.92 İZMİR 100 Metre

4 06.04.2006 EMİN BERK UZUN 10.97 BURSA 100 Metre

5 24.10.2005 MEHMET ENDER ELVAN 11.05 MERSİN 100 Metre

6 05.06.2006 SUPHİ MUGRABİ 11.07 KONYA 100 Metre

7 21.03.2005 İSMAİL SENCER 11.09 KONYA 100 Metre

8 14.02.2006 MELİH CANDAŞ 11.11 İZMİR 100 Metre

9 16.04.2005 TAHA ÖZAL 11.17 KARABÜK 100 Metre

10 24.07.2007 RECEP TAYYİP SATIR 11.18 SAKARYA 100 Metre

11 18.01.2007 BARAN DENİZ AKBAŞ 11.21 ADANA 100 Metre

12 06.09.2007 BATURALP BOSTAN 11.23 AYDIN 100 Metre

13 25.02.2008 ÖMER YILMAZ 11.23 GAZİANTEP 100 Metre

14 08.11.2008 AHMET KIRMIZIKILIÇ 11.27 GAZİANTEP 100 Metre

15 01.03.2007 EMRE ERGÜN 11.29 ADANA 100 Metre

16 18.06.2007 EGE SAÇIN 11.31 İZMİR 100 Metre

17 07.07.2006 BUĞRA GÜLERYÜZ 11.34 MANİSA 100 Metre

18 03.12.2007 ERHAN MURATOĞLU 11.34 İSTANBUL 100 Metre

19 10.01.2006 KEREM TÜRKMÜŞ 11.40 İZMİR 100 Metre

20 18.12.2007 ÖMER ÇAĞRI AKTAN 11.43 ANTALYA 100 Metre

21 05.11.2007 MUHAMMED SEZER ÇAKMAK 11.48 SİVAS 100 Metre

22 11.03.2006 ALPER ALP 11.61 ANKARA 100 Metre

23 08.09.2005 ALİ ERDEM GÖZET 11.64 İZMİR 100 Metre

24 18.08.2005 SEDAT TOKSÖZ 11.66 BURSA 100 Metre

25 29.05.2008 TARDU ÜNVER 11.66 ANKARA 100 Metre

26 09.02.2008 HASAN BASRİ KIZILYILDIRIM 11.68 MERSİN 100 Metre

27 05.11.2008 ÖMER ÇOBANOĞLU 11.74 ANKARA 100 Metre

28 07.10.2008 AREL ŞURA YALDIZ 11.76 ANTALYA 100 Metre

29 30.06.2005 ULAŞ YURT 11.78 İZMİR 100 Metre

30 19.08.2005 ARİF EMİR SARI 11.92 HATAY 100 Metre

31 27.05.2007 MESUT BAKİ YEŞİL 11.92 GAZİANTEP 100 Metre

32 21.01.2007 EMİRHAN DOĞAN 11.99 SİVAS 100 Metre

33 20.11.2007 GÖRKEM ÇELİK 12.17 MUĞLA 100 Metre

34 28.09.2007 EMİN DENİZ KUTLU 12.56 İZMİR 100 Metre

35 23.08.2005 KIVANÇ KONYA 12.96 MUĞLA 100 Metre

36 16.08.2005 ASLAN ŞAZİM 12.97 BURSA 100 Metre

37 14.06.2006 MERT BERKE ERKOÇ 13.10 BURSA 100 Metre

38 10.03.2006 MUSA KERİM AYDOĞAN 13.61 BURSA 100 Metre

39 12.04.2006 ALİ EFE MORİNA 13.74 BURSA 100 Metre

40 07.03.2006 TAHA ERTARMAN 14.73 BURSA 100 Metre

41 01.07.2006 BATUHAN COŞKUN 14.79 BURSA 100 Metre

42 09.04.2006 EMİRHAN ŞENYÜZ 15.20 BURSA 100 Metre

43 28.08.2006 AHMET SEVİNÇ BURSA 100 Metre

44 12.09.2007 AHMET EREN TURHAN MUĞLA 100 Metre

45 05.10.2006 ARDA UÇAR ANKARA 100 Metre

46 05.09.2005 BARTU TOKSÖZ BURSA 100 Metre

47 22.09.2006 BATUN ACAR BURSA 100 Metre

48 22.07.2005 BERK DOĞAN İSTANBUL 100 Metre

49 11.10.2005 DEMİRHAN ÖZMEN ADANA 100 Metre

50 20.09.2006 EFE ENSAR CANBOLAT İSTANBUL 100 Metre

51 22.03.2005 EGE BİRKALAN BURSA 100 Metre

52 02.03.2008 EMRE KALKAN ANKARA 100 Metre

53 22.03.2008 EREN BEŞE ANKARA 100 Metre

54 08.03.2006 ERSAY TÜRKÖZ ADANA 100 Metre

55 27.10.2005 FURKAN HALİL DEMİR ANKARA 100 Metre

56 27.01.2006 KEREM ARSLAN SİVAS 100 Metre

57 27.07.2007 KEREM ENDAMLI SAKARYA 100 Metre

58 03.12.2005 MUHAMMED YUSUF KONAK İSTANBUL 100 Metre

59 21.03.2008 MUHAMMET EMİN KOPARAN BURSA 100 Metre

60 10.09.2006 NEBİ UMUT ŞAHİN AFYONKARAHİSAR 100 Metre

61 01.08.2005 OSMAN KAAN KILINÇ AFYONKARAHİSAR 100 Metre

62 16.10.2006 ÖMER FARUK BOZKURT BURSA 100 Metre

63 07.10.2005 SAMED KORKMAN BURSA 100 Metre

64 25.04.2005 YAHYA BAŞER SİVAS 100 Metre
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65 04.04.2007 YAKUP AKDAĞ BURSA 100 Metre

66 03.06.2005 YUNUS EMRE BIÇAKÇI BALIKESİR 100 Metre

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 23.05.2007 ALI SAMMI HASSAN 21.25 QAT 200 Metre

2 17.04.2005 ÖMER FARUK ESEN 21.98 GAZİANTEP 200 Metre

3 03.03.2006 EREN KESER 22.00 GAZİANTEP 200 Metre

4 06.09.2007 BATURALP BOSTAN 22.04 AYDIN 200 Metre

5 23.02.2006 ADAR ANAR 22.20 İZMİR 200 Metre

6 21.03.2005 İSMAİL SENCER 22.27 KONYA 200 Metre

7 01.11.2005 YUNUS EGE ALTINAY 22.52 İZMİR 200 Metre

8 22.10.2007 MUHAMMED CAN KARABOĞA 22.64 KONYA 200 Metre

9 16.08.2005 DOĞUHAN ALTINTAŞ 22.76 İZMİR 200 Metre

10 18.12.2007 ÖMER ÇAĞRI AKTAN 22.80 ANTALYA 200 Metre

11 29.05.2006 ARDA ŞAHİN 22.81 İZMİR 200 Metre

12 05.06.2006 SUPHİ MUGRABİ 22.98 KONYA 200 Metre

13 24.07.2007 RECEP TAYYİP SATIR 23.00 SAKARYA 200 Metre

14 17.03.2005 BEDİRHAN DERELİ 23.05 ANKARA 200 Metre

15 11.03.2006 ALPER ALP 23.14 ANKARA 200 Metre

16 24.07.2007 ÇAĞAN DENİZ SARU 23.35 ANKARA 200 Metre

17 05.11.2007 MUHAMMED SEZER ÇAKMAK 23.40 SİVAS 200 Metre

18 01.03.2007 EMRE ERGÜN 23.42 ADANA 200 Metre

19 15.03.2005 KEREM ZENCİR 23.42 GAZİANTEP 200 Metre

20 08.11.2008 AHMET KIRMIZIKILIÇ 23.43 GAZİANTEP 200 Metre

21 24.10.2005 MEHMET ENDER ELVAN 23.48 MERSİN 200 Metre

22 25.02.2008 ÖMER YILMAZ 23.59 GAZİANTEP 200 Metre

23 08.09.2005 ALİ ERDEM GÖZET 23.60 İZMİR 200 Metre

24 22.09.2006 ADİL ERGİN 23.67 AYDIN 200 Metre

25 18.06.2007 EGE SAÇIN 23.67 İZMİR 200 Metre

26 01.10.2008 FURKAN MENTEŞ 23.72 IĞDIR 200 Metre

27 08.01.2005 YAKUP EFE SURATLI 23.72 MERSİN 200 Metre

28 19.11.2007 YASİN ÇİFÇİ 23.73 MANİSA 200 Metre

29 21.04.2006 MUHAMMET YOLCU 23.78 KONYA 200 Metre

30 12.09.2007 AHMET EREN TURHAN 23.79 MUĞLA 200 Metre

31 10.01.2006 KEREM TÜRKMÜŞ 23.87 İZMİR 200 Metre

32 02.03.2008 EMRE KALKAN 24.10 ANKARA 200 Metre

33 07.10.2008 AREL ŞURA YALDIZ 24.19 ANTALYA 200 Metre

34 18.08.2005 SEDAT TOKSÖZ 24.24 BURSA 200 Metre

35 09.02.2008 HASAN BASRİ KIZILYILDIRIM 24.29 MERSİN 200 Metre

36 19.08.2005 ARİF EMİR SARI 24.44 HATAY 200 Metre

37 30.06.2005 ULAŞ YURT 24.55 İZMİR 200 Metre

38 27.05.2007 MESUT BAKİ YEŞİL 24.68 GAZİANTEP 200 Metre

39 21.01.2007 EMİRHAN DOĞAN 24.80 SİVAS 200 Metre

40 12.07.2008 FURKAN YİĞİT SEVİLİR 24.98 ERZİNCAN 200 Metre

41 30.01.2008 HAMZA KOÇ 25.13 ERZİNCAN 200 Metre

42 25.04.2005 YAHYA BAŞER 26.35 SİVAS 200 Metre

43 03.09.2008 ABDULLAH GENÇ 27.07 HATAY 200 Metre

44 15.02.2005 ABDULLAH RAZZOUK ADANA 200 Metre

45 24.09.2006 AHMET ESEN KONYA 200 Metre

46 05.10.2006 ARDA UÇAR ANKARA 200 Metre

47 25.01.2006 ARDA ATA ARSLAN SAMSUN 200 Metre

48 22.09.2006 BATUN ACAR BURSA 200 Metre

49 22.07.2005 BERK DOĞAN İSTANBUL 200 Metre

50 07.07.2006 BUĞRA GÜLERYÜZ MANİSA 200 Metre

51 24.03.2006 ÇINAR TOKLUCU MERSİN 200 Metre

52 20.09.2006 EFE ENSAR CANBOLAT İSTANBUL 200 Metre

53 06.04.2006 EMİN BERK UZUN BURSA 200 Metre

54 28.09.2007 EMİN DENİZ KUTLU İZMİR 200 Metre

55 22.03.2008 EREN BEŞE ANKARA 200 Metre

56 27.10.2005 FURKAN HALİL DEMİR ANKARA 200 Metre

57 20.11.2007 GÖRKEM ÇELİK MUĞLA 200 Metre

58 25.02.2005 HÜRKAN KOÇ İSTANBUL 200 Metre

59 25.04.2005 HÜSEYİN MUTLU KORKMAZ BURSA 200 Metre

60 27.01.2006 KEREM ARSLAN SİVAS 200 Metre

61 27.07.2007 KEREM ENDAMLI SAKARYA 200 Metre

62 16.05.2005 MAHMUT DAVUT AKBAŞ BOLU 200 Metre

63 29.06.2006 MEHDİ ÖZÇELİK BURSA 200 Metre

200m
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64 19.01.2005 MEHMET CUMHUR CAN ÖZTÜRK KOCAELİ 200 Metre

65 08.02.2005 MERTCAN YILDIRIM ERZİNCAN 200 Metre

66 03.12.2005 MUHAMMED YUSUF KONAK İSTANBUL 200 Metre

67 21.03.2008 MUHAMMET EMİN KOPARAN BURSA 200 Metre

68 26.03.2005 MURATCAN BAŞ İSTANBUL 200 Metre

69 02.01.2008 OĞUZHAN ZEKİ YEŞİLOBALIGİL KONYA 200 Metre

70 01.10.2008 ÖZKAN ERTEN AYDIN 200 Metre

71 29.05.2006 SAMET CAN ZIVDIR MERSİN 200 Metre

72 16.04.2005 TAHA ÖZAL KARABÜK 200 Metre

73 08.09.2008 YAVUZ SADAKATLI İZMİR 200 Metre

74 03.06.2005 YUNUS EMRE BIÇAKÇI BALIKESİR 200 Metre

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event

1 18.08.2006 ISMAIL DAOUD KAMAL MALUAL 47.52 QAT 400 Metre

2 02.01.2005 MUSTAFA ÇİNPOLAT 48.36 MERSİN 400 Metre

3 05.01.2005 ALİŞAN ALPHAN 48.81 İZMİR 400 Metre

4 19.06.2006 YUSUF ÖZEKEN 48.93 İSTANBUL 400 Metre

5 17.04.2005 ÖMER FARUK ESEN 49.18 GAZİANTEP 400 Metre

6 03.03.2006 EREN KESER 49.22 GAZİANTEP 400 Metre

7 23.02.2006 ADAR ANAR 49.29 İZMİR 400 Metre

8 03.10.2008 HAROUN SALEH ADAM AHMAT 49.53 QAT 400 Metre

9 17.03.2005 BEDİRHAN DERELİ 49.56 ANKARA 400 Metre

10 22.10.2007 MUHAMMED CAN KARABOĞA 49.90 KONYA 400 Metre

11 21.03.2007 SEYFİ BURHAN ÜÇER 50.41 BURSA 400 Metre

12 18.06.2008 VELAT BULUT 50.47 ANTALYA 400 Metre

13 05.01.2006 YUSUF YUSUFOĞLU 50.49 GAZİANTEP 400 Metre

14 28.07.2007 KAĞAN ABİLMEZ 50.78 OSMANİYE 400 Metre

15 15.03.2005 KEREM ZENCİR 50.98 GAZİANTEP 400 Metre

16 19.01.2005 MEHMET CUMHUR CAN ÖZTÜRK 51.03 KOCAELİ 400 Metre

17 28.12.2007 DJIBRINE MOUSSA 51.35 QAT 400 Metre

18 19.11.2007 YASİN ÇİFÇİ 52.09 MANİSA 400 Metre

19 24.03.2006 ÇINAR TOKLUCU 52.17 MERSİN 400 Metre

20 11.10.2008 HIZIR ÇAKIR ÜNLÜ 52.66 GAZİANTEP 400 Metre

21 01.10.2008 FURKAN MENTEŞ 52.69 IĞDIR 400 Metre

22 22.08.2006 MUHAMMED RAŞİT TOPRAK 52.70 SİVAS 400 Metre

23 24.10.2008 ENES ÇINAR 52.81 İZMİR 400 Metre

24 25.04.2005 YAHYA BAŞER 53.12 SİVAS 400 Metre

25 13.06.2007 YUSUF YILDIZ 53.26 ANKARA 400 Metre

26 25.02.2005 HÜRKAN KOÇ 53.36 İSTANBUL 400 Metre

27 04.05.2006 EGE AKYILDIZ 53.58 İZMİR 400 Metre

28 22.09.2006 ADİL ERGİN 53.83 AYDIN 400 Metre

29 24.07.2008 BERAT YILDIZ 54.11 KOCAELİ 400 Metre

30 01.10.2008 ÖZKAN ERTEN 54.32 AYDIN 400 Metre

31 12.07.2008 FURKAN YİĞİT SEVİLİR 55.94 ERZİNCAN 400 Metre

32 18.09.2005 DOĞUKAN ÖMÜR ALTUNDAŞ 55.98 ERZİNCAN 400 Metre

33 30.01.2008 HAMZA KOÇ 56.73 ERZİNCAN 400 Metre

34 19.08.2005 ARİF EMİR SARI 57.53 HATAY 400 Metre

35 26.05.2008 SÜLEYMAN SAMET İZAN 57.60 AFYONKARAHİSAR 400 Metre

36 23.05.2006 HAMDO SAİT KIZGIN 58.61 HATAY 400 Metre

37 03.09.2008 ABDULLAH GENÇ 1:03.19 HATAY 400 Metre

38 15.02.2005 ABDULLAH RAZZOUK ADANA 400 Metre

39 24.09.2006 AHMET ESEN KONYA 400 Metre

40 30.04.2007 ALİ YAHYA DURUSU MUĞLA 400 Metre

41 28.12.2006 ALPEREN GÜRBÜZ İSTANBUL 400 Metre

42 19.02.2007 ARDA AKEL İZMİR 400 Metre

43 26.06.2008 BASHIR IBRAHEM MOHAMED QAT 400 Metre

44 22.07.2005 BERK DOĞAN İSTANBUL 400 Metre

45 06.07.2006 BUĞRA MERT KÖKSOY BURSA 400 Metre

46 08.09.2005 EMİRHAN YALI MUĞLA 400 Metre

47 14.03.2006 KAYRA AYGÜN ANTALYA 400 Metre

48 08.02.2005 MERTCAN YILDIRIM ERZİNCAN 400 Metre

49 01.02.2006 MERVAN TAN MALATYA 400 Metre

50 09.08.2007 MOHAMMED MUSA ABDULKARIM MUSA QAT 400 Metre

51 25.02.2005 MUBARAK ABDULKARIM MUSA QAT 400 Metre

52 04.09.2005 MUHAMMED MUSTAFA AKYÜZ ADIYAMAN 400 Metre

53 26.03.2005 MURATCAN BAŞ İSTANBUL 400 Metre

54 16.04.2007 OUSSAMA MOHAMED B SWAKAR QAT 400 Metre

400m
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55 16.05.2007 SALİH UÇAR SİVAS 400 Metre

56 29.05.2006 SAMET CAN ZIVDIR MERSİN 400 Metre

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 04.06.2006 MUHAMMED AĞGÜN 1:51.51 İZMİR 800 Metre

2 02.01.2008 MUHAMMED ENES YALÇIN 1:52.84 İSTANBUL 800 Metre

3 23.01.2006 HAMZA YAŞIN 1:53.04 İSTANBUL 800 Metre

4 02.01.2008 ÖMER HAMZA YALÇIN 1:53.17 İSTANBUL 800 Metre

5 15.06.2005 MERT SELEK 1:53.23 AFYONKARAHİSAR 800 Metre

6 20.08.2006 YUSUF BİRİŞİK 1:53.58 İSTANBUL 800 Metre

7 15.03.2006 ONUR DÖNER 1:53.85 ERZURUM 800 Metre

8 05.01.2006 YUSUF YUSUFOĞLU 1:53.90 GAZİANTEP 800 Metre

9 02.05.2008 MUBARIK ABDI SAID 1:53.99 QAT 800 Metre

10 10.08.2005 YUSUF TALHA TOPRAK 1:54.04 SİVAS 800 Metre

11 01.11.2006 MUSTAFA HAYDAR KUŞ 1:54.12 GAZİANTEP 800 Metre

12 07.04.2005 AHMET SELİM YILDIRIM 1:54.46 KAYSERİ 800 Metre

13 18.06.2006 SÜLEYMAN YILMAZ 1:54.82 NEVŞEHİR 800 Metre

14 18.06.2005 MERVAN ACAR 1:55.29 VAN 800 Metre

15 28.06.2005 BARAN KARA 1:55.97 ERZİNCAN 800 Metre

16 05.05.2006 HABİP BOZYEL 1:56.24 KARS 800 Metre

17 06.07.2006 BUĞRA MERT KÖKSOY 1:56.57 BURSA 800 Metre

18 28.04.2006 ÖMER FINDIK 1:56.57 SİVAS 800 Metre

19 17.02.2006 ALİ KURT 1:57.05 İSTANBUL 800 Metre

20 14.05.2008 HALİL YAKAR 1:57.10 DENİZLİ 800 Metre

21 06.06.2007 UTKU DOĞAN 1:57.75 ELAZIĞ 800 Metre

22 11.10.2008 HIZIR ÇAKIR ÜNLÜ 1:58.31 GAZİANTEP 800 Metre

23 24.03.2008 AHMET EFE UYAR 1:58.69 ORDU 800 Metre

24 20.04.2006 MUSTAFA DÖNMEZ 1:58.87 KÜTAHYA 800 Metre

25 06.07.2008 SAMER ISMAIL AHMED ISMAIL 1:58.87 QAT 800 Metre

26 17.03.2006 DURAN SÜTVEREN 1:59.26 NEVŞEHİR 800 Metre

27 23.04.2008 ONUR EFE BARBAROS 1:59.35 KAYSERİ 800 Metre

28 20.01.2008 MÜCAHİT YALÇIN 1:59.38 ERZURUM 800 Metre

29 13.06.2007 YUSUF YILDIZ 2:01.11 ANKARA 800 Metre

30 11.09.2006 KORAY KORKUT 2:01.88 MUĞLA 800 Metre

31 24.07.2008 BERAT YILDIZ 2:02.31 KOCAELİ 800 Metre

32 16.05.2007 SALİH UÇAR 2:03.61 SİVAS 800 Metre

33 06.04.2007 YUSUF CAN BAHÇELİ 2:08.12 KARAMAN 800 Metre

34 30.11.2005 ENES KIZIL 2:08.99 İSTANBUL 800 Metre

35 15.09.2006 MUZAFFER BERAT KAYA 4:03.13 (1500m) SİVAS 800 Metre

36 23.05.2005 CANER KARAPINAR 4:06.13 (1500m) IĞDIR 800 Metre

37 28.07.2007 KAĞAN ABİLMEZ 50.78 (400m) OSMANİYE 800 Metre

38 02.05.2008 MUSTAFA YILMAZ 2:10.98 HATAY 800 Metre

39 26.05.2008 SÜLEYMAN SAMET İZAN 2:13.27 AFYONKARAHİSAR 800 Metre

40 23.05.2006 HAMDO SAİT KIZGIN 2:20.89 HATAY 800 Metre

41 13.03.2007 MUSTAFA AKDENİZ 2:26.10 HATAY 800 Metre

42 03.09.2008 ABDULLAH GENÇ 2:36.13 HATAY 800 Metre

43 20.02.2008 AHMED ELHARDEN HATAY 800 Metre

44 08.05.2006 ALPEREN ŞENTÜRK TRABZON 800 Metre

45 14.03.2006 KAYRA AYGÜN ANTALYA 800 Metre

46 01.01.2008 MUSTAFA KAYA ERZURUM 800 Metre

47 01.01.2007 OUSSAMA EL HARISSE QAT 800 Metre

48 10.06.2006 YUNUS EMRE BOZALİ TRABZON 800 Metre

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event

1 08.08.2006 KIYASETTİN KARA 3:46.72 KAYSERİ 1500 Metre

2 07.04.2005 AHMET SELİM YILDIRIM 3:49.68 KAYSERİ 1500 Metre

3 15.01.2005 UTKU GÖLER 3:50.07 KARS 1500 Metre

4 21.08.2006 HASAN CAN AKDEMİR 3:52.30 İZMİR 1500 Metre

5 04.06.2006 MUHAMMED AĞGÜN 3:52.77 İZMİR 1500 Metre

6 02.01.2008 MUHAMMED ENES YALÇIN 3:54.90 İSTANBUL 1500 Metre

7 23.01.2006 HAMZA YAŞIN 3:54.91 İSTANBUL 1500 Metre

8 18.06.2006 SÜLEYMAN YILMAZ 3:55.00 NEVŞEHİR 1500 Metre

9 28.01.2005 MUHAMMET KÖROĞLU 3:56.04 KAYSERİ 1500 Metre

10 10.08.2005 YUSUF TALHA TOPRAK 3:56.26 SİVAS 1500 Metre

11 09.05.2005 FURKAN MUTLU 3:56.79 KAYSERİ 1500 Metre

800m
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12 15.07.2005 CUMA ÖZCAN 3:56.92 AYDIN 1500 Metre

13 28.06.2005 BARAN KARA 3:58.41 ERZİNCAN 1500 Metre

14 05.05.2006 HABİP BOZYEL 3:59.17 KARS 1500 Metre

15 02.01.2008 ÖMER HAMZA YALÇIN 3:59.86 İSTANBUL 1500 Metre

16 31.03.2006 BEDİRHAN GÜVEN 4:00.05 VAN 1500 Metre

17 31.05.2008 MAHDI BELMAHDI 1:54.68 (800m) QAT 1500 Metre

18 15.06.2008 KAMAL TALIB 4:01.38 QAT 1500 Metre

19 30.06.2008 ABDENOUR ESSALEHY 4:01.76 QAT 1500 Metre

20 18.06.2005 MERVAN ACAR 4:02.00 VAN 1500 Metre

21 28.04.2006 ÖMER FINDIK 4:03.78 SİVAS 1500 Metre

22 15.09.2006 MUZAFFER BERAT KAYA 4:04.11 SİVAS 1500 Metre

23 20.06.2007 WAIL ALLOU 4:05.80 QAT 1500 Metre

24 05.01.2006 BARIŞ AKTAŞ 4:06.05 AĞRI 1500 Metre

25 23.05.2005 CANER KARAPINAR 4:06.13 IĞDIR 1500 Metre

26 06.06.2007 UTKU DOĞAN 4:06.31 ELAZIĞ 1500 Metre

27 15.06.2005 MERT SELEK 4:06.33 AFYONKARAHİSAR 1500 Metre

28 12.02.2008 MEHMETCAN KAPAĞAN 4:06.40 KOCAELİ 1500 Metre

29 20.08.2006 YUSUF BİRİŞİK 4:07.63 İSTANBUL 1500 Metre

30 17.03.2006 DURAN SÜTVEREN 4:07.76 NEVŞEHİR 1500 Metre

31 17.08.2008 AYHAN KAYA 6:11.11 (2000mSt) VAN 1500 Metre

32 14.05.2006 GÜRKAN ÇEKİÇ 4:08.99 İSTANBUL 1500 Metre

33 01.01.2008 MUSTAFA KAYA 4:11.62 ERZURUM 1500 Metre

34 03.07.2007 EMİR MURAT BÜYÜKABACI 4:14.03 AFYONKARAHİSAR 1500 Metre

35 23.04.2008 ONUR EFE BARBAROS 4:15.42 KAYSERİ 1500 Metre

36 17.02.2006 ALİ KURT 4:16.93 İSTANBUL 1500 Metre

37 25.10.2008 ZEYNELABİDİN BAYCAR 4:21.57 İSTANBUL 1500 Metre

38 20.02.2008 AHMED ELHARDEN 4:23.92 HATAY 1500 Metre

39 12.09.2006 MUSTAFA CANER AYDAŞ 4:24.88 KARAMAN 1500 Metre

40 06.04.2007 YUSUF CAN BAHÇELİ 4:25.67 KARAMAN 1500 Metre

41 25.10.2007 ERTUĞRUL CAN 4:27.37 AYDIN 1500 Metre

42 20.04.2008 HİMMET GÜMÜŞ 4:29.98 VAN 1500 Metre

43 30.11.2005 ENES KIZIL 4:32.39 İSTANBUL 1500 Metre

44 22.07.2007 ADEM BÜYÜKYILDIZ 4:32.59 YALOVA 1500 Metre

45 29.06.2008 DENİZ YAKAR 4:34.45 İSTANBUL 1500 Metre

46 02.05.2008 MUSTAFA YILMAZ 4:39.66 HATAY 1500 Metre

47 23.05.2006 HAMDO SAİT KIZGIN 4:50.48 HATAY 1500 Metre

48 13.03.2007 MUSTAFA AKDENİZ 5:08.17 HATAY 1500 Metre

49 08.05.2006 ALPEREN ŞENTÜRK TRABZON 1500 Metre

50 15.01.2007 BORAN AKYILDIZ İSTANBUL 1500 Metre

51 10.03.2006 ERENCAN ALP VAN 1500 Metre

52 25.09.2005 HASAN AYDIN MALATYA 1500 Metre

53 26.11.2005 MUHAMMET HASAN CANDAR GAZİANTEP 1500 Metre

54 01.01.2007 OUSSAMA EL HARISSE QAT 1500 Metre

55 21.04.2006 TUNCER BULUT VAN 1500 Metre

56 10.06.2006 YUNUS EMRE BOZALİ TRABZON 1500 Metre

57 11.02.2006 YUSUF EMRE VAN 1500 Metre

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 01.01.2006 ALİ TUNÇ 8:14.05 VAN 3000 Metre

2 08.08.2006 KIYASETTİN KARA 8:19.12 KAYSERİ 3000 Metre

3 15.01.2005 UTKU GÖLER 8:20.37 KARS 3000 Metre

4 09.05.2005 FURKAN MUTLU 8:25.29 KAYSERİ 3000 Metre

5 21.08.2006 HASAN CAN AKDEMİR 8:28.36 İZMİR 3000 Metre

6 25.04.2007 ABDERRAHMANE HOUAM 8:29.51 QAT 3000 Metre

7 31.03.2006 BEDİRHAN GÜVEN 8:32.59 VAN 3000 Metre

8 28.01.2005 MUHAMMET KÖROĞLU 8:33.10 KAYSERİ 3000 Metre

9 05.07.2005 RAMAZAN YILMAZ İMA 8:47.52 KONYA 3000 Metre

10 14.05.2006 GÜRKAN ÇEKİÇ 9:07.37 İSTANBUL 3000 Metre

11 03.07.2007 EMİR MURAT BÜYÜKABACI 9:19.84 AFYONKARAHİSAR 3000 Metre

12 25.10.2007 ERTUĞRUL CAN 9:35.50 AYDIN 3000 Metre

13 17.04.2008 MUHAMMED ARDA KIRATİK 9:44.24 SİVAS 3000 Metre

14 25.04.2007 ABDELGHAFOUR HOUAM 3:55.02 (1500m) QAT 3000 Metre

15 05.01.2006 BARIŞ AKTAŞ 4:06.15 (1500m) AĞRI 3000 Metre

16 22.07.2007 ADEM BÜYÜKYILDIZ YALOVA 3000 Metre

17 15.01.2007 BORAN AKYILDIZ İSTANBUL 3000 Metre

18 13.08.2008 ÇAĞRI DENİZ SARICA IĞDIR 3000 Metre

3000m
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19 29.06.2008 DENİZ YAKAR İSTANBUL 3000 Metre

20 28.04.2007 EMİRHAN ÖZÇELİK İZMİR 3000 Metre

21 10.03.2006 ERENCAN ALP VAN 3000 Metre

22 15.07.2005 HALİT ARDA GÖKTAİ TEKİRDAĞ 3000 Metre

23 26.11.2005 MUHAMMET HASAN CANDAR GAZİANTEP 3000 Metre

24 21.04.2006 TUNCER BULUT VAN 3000 Metre

25 01.01.2006 UMUT GÖLER KARS 3000 Metre

26 11.02.2006 YUSUF EMRE VAN 3000 Metre

27 25.10.2008 ZEYNEL ABİDİN BAYCAR İSTANBUL 3000 Metre

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 27.05.2006 HAMSE HAIBE ADAM 14:10.70 QAT 5000 Metre

2 15.01.2005 UTKU GÖLER 14:14.89 KARS 5000 Metre

3 01.01.2006 ALİ TUNÇ 15:00.63 VAN 5000 Metre

4 29.10.2007 KADDOUR NAILI 8:32.21 (3000m) QAT 5000 Metre

5 20.02.2008 AHMED ELHARDEN HATAY 5000 Metre

6 17.08.2008 AYHAN KAYA VAN 5000 Metre

7 15.01.2007 BORAN AKYILDIZ İSTANBUL 5000 Metre

8 10.03.2006 ERENCAN ALP VAN 5000 Metre

9 14.05.2006 GÜRKAN ÇEKİÇ İSTANBUL 5000 Metre

10 25.09.2005 HASAN AYDIN MALATYA 5000 Metre

11 13.06.2007 KAAN MİYAZAKİ ÖZTÜRK İZMİR 5000 Metre

12 17.04.2008 MUHAMMED ARDA KIRATİK SİVAS 5000 Metre

13 27.07.2006 MUHAMMET EREN KARAKEÇİ ADIYAMAN 5000 Metre

14 13.03.2007 MUSTAFA AKDENİZ HATAY 5000 Metre

15 02.05.2008 MUSTAFA YILMAZ HATAY 5000 Metre

16 07.08.2006 OMAR ALHAJE MERSİN 5000 Metre

17 01.01.2006 UMUT GÖLER KARS 5000 Metre

18 11.02.2006 YUSUF EMRE VAN 5000 Metre

19 25.10.2008 ZEYNELABİDİN BAYCAR İSTANBUL 5000 Metre

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 03.01.2008 KORAY UYGUN 91.4cm 13.70 AYDIN 110m Hurdle

2 20.01.2006 TALHA GÜLNİHAL 14.09 AYDIN 110m Hurdle

3 16.04.2005 DENİZ KAAN KARTAL 14.19 İZMİR 110m Hurdle

4 08.01.2005 YAKUP EFE SURATLI 14.27 MERSİN 110m Hurdle

5 03.12.2007 ERHAN MURATOĞLU 91.4cm 14.45 İSTANBUL 110m Hurdle

6 18.06.2008 VELAT BULUT 91.4cm 14.63 ANTALYA 110m Hurdle

7 24.07.2007 ÇAĞAN DENİZ SARU 14.98 ANKARA 110m Hurdle

8 26.07.2006 NECATİ AKDIN 15.18 AYDIN 110m Hurdle

9 21.04.2006 MUHAMMET YOLCU 15.48 KONYA 110m Hurdle

10 25.06.2007 ONUR CENGİZ 91.4cm 15.51 İZMİR 110m Hurdle

11 11.10.2005 DEMİRHAN ÖZMEN 15.83 ADANA 110m Hurdle

12 27.09.2006 BUĞRAHAN DEMİR İSTANBUL 110m Hurdle

13 16.08.2005 DOĞUHAN ALTINTAŞ İZMİR 110m Hurdle

14 29.05.2006 ERAY ALTIN TRABZON 110m Hurdle

15 08.08.2006 HALİL CAN KAYA BURSA 110m Hurdle

16 14.05.2008 KAYHAN AKÇOŞKUN MERSİN 110m Hurdle

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event

1 02.01.2005 MUSTAFA ÇİNPOLAT 52.74 MERSİN 400m Hurdle

2 01.11.2005 YUNUS EGE ALTINAY 52.85 İZMİR 400m Hurdle

3 27.07.2007 KEREM ENDAMLI (84.0cm) 53.56 SAKARYA 400m Hurdle

4 17.03.2005 BEDİRHAN DERELİ 53.59 ANKARA 400m Hurdle

5 02.01.2008 OĞUZHAN ZEKİ YEŞİLOBALIGİL 53.81 KONYA 400m Hurdle

6 04.07.2007 ARAFAT KARAMAN (84.0cm) 54.42 İZMİR 400m Hurdle

7 16.08.2005 DOĞUHAN ALTINTAŞ 54.76 İZMİR 400m Hurdle

8 04.04.2005 FERHAT ALPARSLAN 55.05 İZMİR 400m Hurdle

9 18.06.2008 VELAT BULUT 56.36 ANTALYA 400m Hurdle

10 16.05.2005 MAHMUT DAVUT AKBAŞ 56.42 BOLU 400m Hurdle

11 14.04.2007 HÜSEYİN ANIL OTKOPARAN (84.0cm) 57.22 İZMİR 400m Hurdle

12 29.06.2006 MEHDİ ÖZÇELİK 58.52 BURSA 400m Hurdle

13 22.08.2006 MUHAMMED RAŞİT TOPRAK 1:00.07 SİVAS 400m Hurdle

14 08.09.2005 EMİRHAN YALI 1:02.63 MUĞLA 400m Hurdle

5000m

110m HURDLE

400m HURDLE
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15 29.05.2006 ERAY ALTIN TRABZON 400m Hurdle

16 01.06.2007 HAROUN HASSAN MAHAMAT ADOUM QAT 400m Hurdle

17 01.01.2008 IDRISS DJIBRINE MAHAMAT ABDELRAZIG QAT 400m Hurdle

18 24.11.2008 KIVANÇ CAN CANATAR ESKİŞEHİR 400m Hurdle

19 19.01.2007 MAHAMAT ABDALLAH FAYCAL QAT 400m Hurdle

20 27.07.2006 MUHAMMET EREN KARAKEÇİ ADIYAMAN 400m Hurdle

21 08.09.2008 YAVUZ SADAKATLI İZMİR 400m Hurdle

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 16.03.2008 ABDELGHAFOR KABBAD QAT 3000m Steeple

2 01.01.2007 ABDULBAKİ AKSÖZ İSTANBUL 3000m Steeple

3 17.08.2008 AYHAN KAYA VAN 3000m Steeple

4 16.01.2006 AZAT ÖZKAN BİTLİS 3000m Steeple

5 31.03.2006 BEDİRHAN GÜVEN VAN 3000m Steeple

6 15.07.2005 CUMA ÖZCAN AYDIN 3000m Steeple

7 09.05.2005 FURKAN MUTLU KAYSERİ 3000m Steeple

8 20.04.2008 HİMMET GÜMÜŞ VAN 3000m Steeple

9 27.07.2006 MUHAMMET EREN KARAKEÇİ ADIYAMAN 3000m Steeple

10 12.09.2006 MUSTAFA CANER AYDAŞ 10:24.98 KARAMAN 3000m Steeple

11 28.04.2006 ÖMER FINDIK 10:01.73 SİVAS 3000m Steeple

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 05.02.2005 AHMET SİPAHİ HATAY 10.000m Race Walk

2 07.10.2007 ARDA ÖLÇER HATAY 10.000m Race Walk

3 25.01.2005 AYETULLAH BEGCE VAN 10.000m Race Walk

4 11.06.2007 AZADULLAH BEGCE VAN 10.000m Race Walk

5 01.01.2006 ERKAN KARAYIL MALATYA 10.000m Race Walk

6 20.08.2005 İLHAN GÖVCE BURSA 10.000m Race Walk

7 14.09.2007 KEREM AYDIN MUĞLA 10.000m Race Walk

8 07.03.2005 MEHMET GÜNGÖR MALATYA 10.000m Race Walk

9 01.02.2006 MERVAN TAN MALATYA 10.000m Race Walk

10 01.05.2005 ŞEYHMUS ÇAPAT DİYARBAKIR 10.000m Race Walk

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 25.07.2008 ABOUBAKAR YOUSSOUF HISSEIN QAT High Jump

2 07.11.2006 ARDA BAKAN BALIKESİR

3 20.06.2006 ARDA KURTULAN BURSA High Jump

4 27.09.2006 BUĞRAHAN DEMİR İSTANBUL High Jump

5 16.04.2005 DENİZ KAAN KARTAL 1.90 İZMİR High Jump

6 31.12.2006 DENİZHAN DİKMEN ADANA High Jump

7 16.06.2006 EMİRCAN TALAYHAN İSTANBUL High Jump

8 29.05.2007 HASAN DEMİREL 1.84 GAZİANTEP High Jump

9 13.06.2008 MAHAMAT BECHIR HASSAN ABDRAHMAN QAT High Jump

10 17.08.2005 MEHMET EREN KARAYAZ 1.96 DENİZLİ High Jump

11 28.01.2007 MUHAMMED ENES KILIÇ 1.81 KIRŞEHİR High Jump

12 01.09.2006 MUSA TANER 1.93 BURSA High Jump

13 12.05.2006 TOPRAK HAYAT 1.80 İZMİR High Jump

14 05.10.2006 YASİR KUDUBAN TRABZON High Jump

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event

1 27.01.2007 AYKAN MUTLU 3.70 İZMİR Pole Vault

2 11.04.2006 İLTAN KARADENİZ MERSİN Pole Vault

3 06.11.2008 KUZEY KAPLAN 3.90 İZMİR Pole Vault

4 12.02.2008 MERT MALKOÇ 3.90 İZMİR Pole Vault

5 10.09.2008 NAZIM YÜKSEL YETGİN 3.20 İZMİR Pole Vault

6 03.01.2006 ÖMER ASAF ALANOĞLU ADANA Pole Vault

7 19.04.2005 SEFA AKAN KARAMAN Pole Vault

8 12.08.2008 YİĞİT BOZKUŞ 4.00 İZMİR Pole Vault

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 23.06.2005 ABDUL BASIT SEIDU QAT Long Jump

LONG JUMP

POLE VAULT

HIGH JUMP

3000m STEEPLE

10.000m RACE WALK
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2 15.03.2006 AHMET YİĞİT VARDAR 6.75 ANKARA Long Jump

3 18.01.2007 BARAN DENİZ AKBAŞ 6.83 ADANA Long Jump

4 30.09.2007 BÜNYAMİN SEVGİ 5.61 BATMAN Long Jump

5 22.02.2006 CAFER BULUT YILDIRIM TOKAT Long Jump

6 21.05.2008 CEMALETTİN EFE NİGAR 6.47 ANKARA Long Jump

7 11.10.2005 DEMİRHAN ÖZMEN ADANA Long Jump

8 31.12.2006 DENİZHAN DİKMEN ADANA Long Jump

9 02.03.2008 EMRE KALKAN 6.39 ANKARA Long Jump

10 08.03.2006 ERSAY TÜRKÖZ ADANA Long Jump

11 20.11.2007 GÖRKEM ÇELİK 5.49 MUĞLA Long Jump

12 16.06.2006 HALİT CAN HAVZA AMASYA Long Jump

13 01.02.2005 KAYRA AKDEMİR 7.13 DENİZLİ Long Jump

14 04.09.2007 KENAN TAÇ 6.53 BURSA Long Jump

15 23.08.2005 KIVANÇ KONYA 4.89 MUĞLA Long Jump

16 29.05.2006 MEHMET KAÇMAZ 6.94 KONYA Long Jump

17 15.01.2006 MERT ALİ DAĞDEVİREN 5.87 MANİSA Long Jump

18 21.04.2006 MUHAMMET ARİF ÇENESİZ KARABÜK Long Jump

19 15.08.2007 TALHA EFE GİRGİN 6.25 İZMİR Long Jump

20 20.01.2006 YUSUF ŞENÖDEYİCİ 6.75 KOCAELİ Long Jump

21 22.09.2005 YÜCEL YAĞIZ DUR 6.55 İSTANBUL Long Jump

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event

1 27.01.2008 ALLAHVERDİ YILDIZ 13.45 TRABZON Triple Jump

2 18.01.2007 BARAN DENİZ AKBAŞ 14.61 ADANA Triple Jump

3 02.09.2007 BERKAY AYDIN 12.92 SAMSUN Triple Jump

4 26.07.2005 BİLAL DURUL 14.40 KOCAELİ Triple Jump

5 30.09.2007 BÜNYAMİN SEVGİ 11.89 BATMAN Triple Jump

6 21.05.2008 CEMALETTİN EFE NİGAR 12.64 ANKARA Triple Jump

7 02.08.2008 DENİZ KANDÖKER 14.53 KAYSERİ Triple Jump

8 08.11.2008 ERDEM KADİR ÇELİK 13.64 İSTANBUL Triple Jump

9 16.06.2006 HALİT CAN HAVZA AMASYA Triple Jump

10 19.07.2008 MAHİR İÇLİ 12.97 ERZİNCAN Triple Jump

11 21.04.2006 MUHAMMET ARİF ÇENESİZ KARABÜK Triple Jump

12 25.06.2007 ONUR CENGİZ 12.58 İZMİR Triple Jump

13 15.08.2007 TALHA EFE GİRGİN 12.89 İZMİR Triple Jump

14 12.05.2006 TOPRAK HAYAT 13.45 İZMİR Triple Jump

15 28.04.2006 ZAKARIA ABDALLAH MAHIR QAT Triple Jump

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event

1 21.02.2008 ABDULKERİM AKDAŞ BİLECİK Shot Put

2 21.07.2005 ALİ PEKER 20.10 İZMİR Shot Put

3 29.12.2005 ARDA EFE KARAKURT 16.78 İSTANBUL Shot Put

4 01.09.2006 BATUHAN ÖZDEMİR 17.87 İSTANBUL Shot Put

5 15.04.2005 DJIBRINE ADOUM D AHMAT QAT Shot Put

6 18.04.2006 EGEMEN BATU DÜZER ZONGULDAK Shot Put

7 07.07.2006 ERDEM GÜNDEMİR 16.72 GAZİANTEP Shot Put

8 22.02.2006 HADİ ŞEN 11.37 AMASYA Shot Put

9 13.11.2006 MELİK YALÇIN 15.78 İZMİR Shot Put

10 30.06.2005 MUHAMMED UZUN 16.21 ESKİŞEHİR Shot Put

11 30.03.2005 YUNUS ÇELİK IĞDIR Shot Put

12 27.11.2006 YUSUF GÖRÜR İSTANBUL Shot Put

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 18.01.2008 AHMET TUNA ÇAM SAMSUN Discus Throw

2 31.01.2005 ANIL ÖZDEMİR 43.34 BURSA Discus Throw

3 29.12.2005 ARDA EFE KARAKURT 46.80 İSTANBUL Discus Throw

4 15.04.2005 DJIBRINE ADOUM D AHMAT QAT Discus Throw

5 25.05.2006 ERAY KALIN 45.21 TOKAT Discus Throw

6 07.07.2006 ERDEM GÜNDEMİR GAZİANTEP Discus Throw

7 30.01.2007 FETULLAH GÖK İSTANBUL Discus Throw

8 05.05.2005 GÖKHAN BUĞRA DEMİRKOL 34.45 ZONGULDAK Discus Throw

9 25.06.2007 HAKTAN AHMET ÇARPAZLI MERSİN Discus Throw

10 07.03.2006 HÜSEYİN İNCE 28.78 MANİSA Discus Throw

11 11.10.2007 İLYAS EMİR ESER 26.25 MANİSA Discus Throw

TRIPLE JUMP

SHOT PUT

DISCUS THROW
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12 17.03.2007 MAHAMAT GUEME MAHAMAT QAT Discus Throw

13 15.06.2006 MERT EFE ŞAHİN 37.79 İZMİR Discus Throw

14 01.05.2005 MOHAMAD ALHAJE MERSİN Discus Throw

15 02.03.2005 MUSTAFA BARAN VURAL 40.64 İZMİR Discus Throw

16 17.10.2006 RASİM ERAY MAĞDEN 44.43 BURSA Discus Throw

17 25.08.2008 UMUT ERDEN BURSA Discus Throw

18 29.04.2007 YASİN ÖZDEMİR BATMAN Discus Throw

19 30.03.2005 YUNUS ÇELİK 37.16 IĞDIR Discus Throw

20 28.08.2008 YUSUF GANİ YILDIRIM TOKAT Discus Throw

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 07.06.2007 EGE AŞUR 47.55 İZMİR Hammer Throw

2 20.01.2007 EMİRHAN ILIKÇAY TOKAT Hammer Throw

3 21.10.2005 HABİB İSLAM KURT 65.30 AYDIN Hammer Throw

4 10.04.2007 KADİR YAPRAK SAMSUN Hammer Throw

5 13.04.2006 MAHMUT ARDA ŞEN 52.55 TOKAT Hammer Throw

6 01.01.2006 MERT ALİ EKMEKCİ MERSİN Hammer Throw

7 16.03.2006 MURAT ÇAĞATAY YAZICI 53.43 İZMİR Hammer Throw

8 09.03.2008 POYRAZ KIR İZMİR Hammer Throw

9 04.01.2005 YUSUF BOZKAŞ 56.76 İSTANBUL Hammer Throw

10 17.03.2008 YUSUF İSLAM AKYÜZ BURSA Hammer Throw

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event
1 22.09.2007 BUĞRAHAN AZATLI MANİSA Javelin Throw

2 15.11.2006 DİYAR DÖNMEZ İSTANBUL Javelin Throw

3 06.03.2005 FIRAT TEMUR 53.60 KONYA Javelin Throw

4 15.01.2007 HASAN ÖZDEMİR GAZİANTEP Javelin Throw

5 29.01.2005 HASAN HÜSEYİN KÖROĞLU 47.33 ANKARA Javelin Throw

6 15.08.2005 HÜSEYİN ÖZDEMİR 64.49 GAZİANTEP Javelin Throw

7 28.01.2006 HÜSEYİN BERKAY İMDAT 57.10 ESKİŞEHİR Javelin Throw

8 29.05.2006 MAHMUTCAN ÇALIŞIR 50.72 İZMİR Javelin Throw

9 24.12.2007 MUHAMMET ERTÜRK TOKAT Javelin Throw

10 03.03.2005 MUSTAFA İSMAİL GÜNDOĞDU 64.01 SİVAS Javelin Throw

11 30.03.2005 YUNUS ÇELİK IĞDIR Javelin Throw

Order Bib No D.B Name - Surname PB SB City/Country Event

1 21.02.2006 ABDULKADİR ARSLAN BALIKESİR Decathlon

2 24.04.2005 BURAK ATİK DENİZLİ Decathlon

3 06.01.2007 ELBRAA HOSSAM SALAHELDIN HASSAN QAT Decathlon

4 12.06.2006 EYÜP AKTAŞ BALIKESİR Decathlon

5 31.07.2006 HASAN GÜL KÜTAHYA Decathlon

6 02.04.2005 İSMAİL EFE DURMUŞ AYDIN Decathlon

7 11.04.2005 İSMAİL ZAFER KORKMAZOĞLU İSTANBUL Decathlon

8 05.11.2007 MUHAMMED HANİFİ AKGÜN DENİZLİ Decathlon

9 14.07.2006 ÖZGÜRCAN BAŞ İSTANBUL Decathlon

10 28.09.2005 SERHAT ŞEN ADANA Decathlon

11 28.10.2006 SEYHUN EFE BÜKMEN ANKARA Decathlon

12 01.10.2007 ZAFER ÖZKAN DENİZLİ Decathlon

DECATHLON

HAMMER THROW

JAVELIN THROW
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